3/2
Series
307
U
NC
NO
A
3

change letter G in the basic number
(3) Basic kit number applies to SC coil construction
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
WSEMT
SC
ISSC
WPIS
WS
EM
PV
EV
B 307 A315
B 307 A335
B 307 A345
B 307 A375
B 307 A305
B 307 A335
B 307 A365
B 307 A315
240V
230V
24V
24V
24V
230V
24V
24V
    / 60 Hz
    / 50 Hz
    / DC
    / DC
    / DC
    / 50 Hz
    / DC
    / DC
U
U V
F MO
F MO
G E
F MB
U MB
U MB
voltage
suffix
prefix
pipe thread
basic number
(2)
(2)
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
WSEM
ISSC
WPIS
C132-659
C132-659
C132-659
C132-659
F
U V
G MO
U MO
suffixprefix
basic number (3)
E
J
N
N
V
V
C
M
SUFFIX TABLE